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3346 - LA SOLANA 34 VERY GOOD SITUATION, 2ND LINE OF THE BEACH (80m) IN THE URBANIZATION OF SANTA MARGARITA.
REF. 3346 - ATG-000040-74

+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

From 378 €/7 nights




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Elevator

Parking

Garden

Sea distance

Downtown distance

Terrace

Pets Allowed

FEATURES

Roses

80m

200m



EQUIPMENTS

Shower 1 Season

Microwave v 01/05/2025 - 30/05/2025
Electric Coffee Maker v 31/05/2025 - 31/05/2025
Washing machine v 01/06/2025 - 27/06/2025
v v 28/06/2025 - 30/06/2025
Satellite TV v 01/07/2025 - 04/07/2025
Wardrobes v 05/07/2025 - 22/08/2025
Kitchen equipment v 23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025
Internet v 30/08/2025 - 26/09/2025
Exterior furniture v 27/09/2025 - 02/01/2026
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PRICES

Price
412 €
483 €
483 €
883 €
883 €
1036 €
883 €
640€

456 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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